11] HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

1-KOMHaTHasA
15857 584 P

36.50 m? Cpaua lllkBapTtan 2026
YuctoBas oTgenka

LleHa 3a m?
Kopnyc

Cekums

JTax

Tvn NNaHMpoOBKM
Homep kBapTupbl

Xunaa nnowagb

oTAenkKa: YacToBas BM[ Ha: Nlec, 0,BOp

BbICOKWME MOTOJTKA

OTpenka

434 454 P[m?
17

1

6/8

25

25

13.80 m?

Oduc npopgax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-93-86

new-scherbinka.ru
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954879386
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

